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Emissions Banking and Trading Stakeholder Group 
Members List 

Name Company Email 

Ed Fiesinger Zephyr Environmental efiesinger@zephyrenv.com 

Marise Textor TPC Group marise.textor@tpcgroup.com 

Ivan Rodriguez Luminant Power ivanrod1@luminant.com 

Prentice James Dow Chemical pcjames@dow.com 

Sharon Jones SEE Solutions sharonjones@seesolutionsllc.com 

Clint Cowan ETC clint.cowan@energytransfer.com 

Neal Nygaard RPS nygaardn@rpsgroup.com 

Colin Moore Koch colin.moore@kochind.com 

Pete Belmonte ERM pete.belmonte@erm.com 

Mike Taylor Element Markets mtaylor@elementmarkets.com  

Mason Henderson Element Markets mhenderson@elementmarkets.com 

DK Strain Total deanna.strain@total.com 

Susan Moore BP susan.moore@bp.com 

Jason Graves Waid Environmental jgraves@waid.com 

Steve Smith Lyondell Basell steve.smith@lyondellbasell.com 

Jan Stavinola Calpine jstavinola@calpine.com 

Win Colbert Vorys wtcolbert@vorys.com 

R. Rentz Winstead rrentz@winstead.com 

Vance Darr Petrologistics vdarr@petrologistics.com 

Jan Day Celanese jan.day@celanese.com 

Kelly Covington Amerex kelly.covington@amerexenergy.com 

Francisco Padra Amerex fpadra@amerexenergy.com 

Ryan Trainer Cirrus Environmental Corporation ryan.trainer@cirrusenvironmental.com 
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